

Year 11 Spring 2026 written mock exam timetable 
	Date
	Session one
Exams start time 8:50am
	Duration
	Session two
Exams start time 1.10pm
	Duration

	[bookmark: _Hlk171083119]Mon 26 January
	English Language


	1h 45m
	Drama

	1h 45m

	Tues 27 January
	Biology
	1h 45m
1h 15m
	Computer Science P1

Child Development
	1h 30m

1h 15m

	Weds 28 January
	Maths P1 non-calculator


	1h 30m
	MFL Listening 
	1h
45m

	Thurs 29 January
	PE – Fitness & Body
	1h 30m
	History Germany

Geography Human
	1h 30m

1h 30m

	Fri 30 January
	Chemistry
	1h 45m
1h 15m
	MFL writing


	1h 20m
1h 15m

	Mon 2 February
	DT

Religious Studies
	2h

1h 45m
	PE – Health & Performance

Sport Studies
	1h 15m


1h 15m

	Tues 3 February
	Maths P2 Calculator
	1h 30m
	Business Studies P1

Music
	1h 30m

1h 30m

	Weds 4 February
	English Literature 
	1h 45m
	Computer Science P2


	1h 30m

	[bookmark: _Hlk183502885]Thurs 5 February
	Maths P3 Calculator
	1h 30m
	History Cold War

Geography Physical
	55m

1h

	Fri 6 February
	Physics
	1h 45m
1h 15m
	MFL Reading
	1h
45m

	Mon 9 February
	Food Preparation & Nutrition
	1h 45m
	Business Studies P2
	1h 30m

	Tues 10 February
	History Crime & Punishment

	1h 20m
	Further Maths P1

Catch Ups

	1h 45m

	Weds 11 February 
	Further Maths P2

Catch Ups

	1h 45m 
	Creative iMedia

Catch Ups
	1h 30m





	


MFL Speaking mocks                     11th-13th February and 23rd -26th February      
               Photography Exams                        19th to 24th March 
               Art Exams                                         25th- 26th March 
